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Direct Email

robert.connor@vmsecure.me.uk

Robert Connor Activity

2023-06-28

“Date From (Inclusive)

01/01/0023

[Date To (Excluded)

28/06/2023

[ Auto Issues Completed H User Issues Completed ]

From 0023-01-01 To 2023-06-28

Robert Connor Auto Tasks Completed

508

ID

423
488
882
543
545
836
727
761

Subject

Sweep Warehouse

Vandagraph Duckets

Generate RMA Box, Link ltems And Add Faults
Hoover Warehouse

Move Stock From QA Shelf To Stock Shelf Monday
Stamp Deliveries

QA Failures Report

Software Validation In Production List

1059 VST Supplier QA Results

294
541
921
426
481
542
622
936
406
615
427
623
624

Check Expiry Dated Stock

Empty Paper Bins

Reserve Stock Review

Clean Duckets

Check Stock Requirements Supplier Posey
Empty Warehouse Bins

Check Returns Supplier Envitec

Review Of Credits Received From Suppliers
Processing Depleted Sensors

Current Stock Levels

Clear Cardboard

Check Returns Supplier Maxtec

Check Returns Supplier Teledyne

1098 Decontamination Of Incomming Products And Repairs

125
647
767
626
878
880

Gents
Check Order Are Being Picked In Priority Order

Number Issues Average Days to Complete

26
26
26
26
26

Check POR Files For Items Delivered But Not Removed From File 6

Check Supplier Returns All Suppliers
Empty Warehouse Depleted Sensor Bin
Check Weeee Waste Pallet And Sensor Bin

1145 Verification Production Paperwork

469
763

Check Repairs Read For Invoice
Software Validation Stock Tracking Check
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